Ethics and Integrity Commission - Register of Stakeholder Meetings

NAME

Ellen Atkinson, LVO

Simon Hoare, MP

The Right Honourable The Lord Kakkar KG KBE PC
Sir John Pullinger, CB

Richard Lloyd, OBE,

Sir William Shawcross, CVO

Claire Basset

Jo Page

Baroness Deech, DBE

Kate Anderton

Lea Paterson, CBE

Kate Owen

Penny Young

June Bowman

Martin Jelley, QPM DL

Government Operational Delivery Profession
Simon Madden

National Leadership Forum conference
Paula Sussex, CBE

Lauren Branston

Sir Laurie Magnus, CBE

Committee Members

Conference

Alastair McCapra

Sven Simon, Fernando Lépez Aguilar, Lorant Vincze,
Gerolf Annemans, Tobiasz Bochenski, Daniel Freund,
Nikolas Farantouris

Rebecca Hilsenrath KC, Paula Sussex CBE

Cindy Butts

Ellen Atkinson, LVO

ROLE/ORGANISATION

Director General Propriety, Ethics and Constitution Group
Chair of PACAC

Chair of the Conduct Committee

Chair of the Electoral Commission

Chair, Independent Parliamentary Standards Authority (IPSA)
Commissioner for Public Appointments

Registrar of Consultant Lobbyists

Offical, Registrar of Consultant Lobbyists

Chair HOLAC

Official, Independent Adviser for Ministers' Standards
Civil Service Commissioner

Official ,Civil Service Commissioner

Deputy Chair, UK Statistics Authority

Official, UK Statiistics Authority

House of Lords Commissioner for Standards

Senior Community of Practice 2025 Summit

Director, Propriety and Ethics, Cabinet Office

Leadership College for Government

Parliamentary Health and Social Care Ombudsman
Institute of Business Ethics

Prime Minister's Independent Adviser on Ministers' Interests
House of Commons Standards Committee

Lawyers in Local Government

Chartered Institute of Public Relations

European Delegation Meeting in the House of Lords

Parliamentary and Health Service Ombudsman

Independent Public Advocate

Director General Propriety, Ethics and Constitution Group

DATE

16/10/2025
21/10/2025

21/10/2025
31/10/2025

6/11/2025

7/11/2025

13/11/2025
14/11/2025
20/11/2025
20/11/2025
25/11/2025
28/11/2025
04/12/2025
04/12/2025

12/12/2025

12/12/2025

18/12/2025

TOPIC

Introductory meeting
Introductory meeting

Introductory meeting
Network of Standards Bodies' meeting

Speech

Catch up meeting
Speech

Introductory meeting
Introductory meeting
Catch up meeting
Speech

Attended part of day
Introductory meeting

Meeting with the European Parliament's
Constitutional Affairs Committee (a
delegation of 7 MEPs)

Catch up meeting

First meeting between the Ethics and
Integrity Commission and the Independent
Public Advocate

Catch up meeting

COMMISSION
REPRESENTATION
Doug Chalmers

Doug Chalmers

Doug Chalmers
Doug Chalmers

Doug Chalmers
Doug Chalmers
Doug Chalmers
Doug Chalmers
Doug Chalmers
Doug Chalmers
Doug Chalmers
Doug Chalmers
Doug Chalmers
Doug Chalmers

Doug Chalmers, Ewen
Fergusson
Doug Chalmers

Doug Chalmers

SECRETARIAT PRESENT
Yes/No
Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes
No

Yes
Yes
Yes
No

Yes
No

Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes



