

Ethics and Integrity Commission - Register of Stakeholder Meetings		DATE	TOPIC	COMMISSION REPRESENTATION	SECRETARIAT PRESENT Yes/No
NAME	ROLE/ORGANISATION				
Ellen Atkinson, LVO	Director General Propriety, Ethics and Constitution Group	16/10/2025	Introductory meeting	Doug Chalmers	Yes
Simon Hoare, MP	Chair of PACAC	21/10/2025	Introductory meeting	Doug Chalmers	Yes
The Right Honourable The Lord Kakkar KG KBE PC	Chair of the Conduct Committee	21/10/2025	Introductory meeting	Doug Chalmers	Yes
Sir John Pullinger, CB	Chair of the Electoral Commission	31/10/2025	Network of Standards Bodies' meeting	Doug Chalmers	Yes
Richard Lloyd, OBE, Sir William Shawcross, CVO	Chair, Independent Parliamentary Standards Authority (IPSA) Commissioner for Public Appointments				
Claire Bassett	Registrar of Consultant Lobbyists				
Jo Page	Official, Registrar of Consultant Lobbyists				
Baroness Deech, DBE	Chair HOLAC				
Kate Anderton	Official, Independent Adviser for Ministers' Standards				
Lea Paterson, CBE	Civil Service Commissioner				
Kate Owen	Official ,Civil Service Commissioner				
Penny Young	Deputy Chair, UK Statistics Authority				
June Bowman	Official, UK Statistics Authority				
Martin Jolley, QPM DL	House of Lords Commissioner for Standards				
Government Operational Delivery Profession	Senior Community of Practice 2025 Summit	6/11/2025	Speech	Doug Chalmers	Yes
Simon Madden	Director, Propriety and Ethics, Cabinet Office	7/11/2025	Catch up meeting	Doug Chalmers	No
National Leadership Forum conference	Leadership College for Government	13/11/2025	Speech	Doug Chalmers	Yes
Paula Sussex, CBE	Parliamentary Health and Social Care Ombudsman	14/11/2025	Introductory meeting	Doug Chalmers	Yes
Lauren Branston	Institute of Business Ethics	20/11/2025	Introductory meeting	Doug Chalmers	Yes
Sir Laurie Magnus, CBE	Prime Minister's Independent Adviser on Ministers' Interests	20/11/2025	Catch up meeting	Doug Chalmers	No
Committee Members	House of Commons Standards Committee	25/11/2025	Speech	Doug Chalmers	Yes
Conference	Lawyers in Local Government	28/11/2025	Attended part of day	Doug Chalmers	No
Alastair McCapra	Chartered Institute of Public Relations	04/12/2025	Introductory meeting	Doug Chalmers	Yes
Sven Simon, Fernando López Aguilar, Loránt Vincze, Gerolf Annemans, Tobiasz Bocheński, Daniel Freund, Nikolas Farantouris	European Delegation Meeting in the House of Lords	04/12/2025	Meeting with the European Parliament's Constitutional Affairs Committee (a delegation of 7 MEPs)	Doug Chalmers	Yes
Rebecca Hilsenrath KC, Paula Sussex CBE	Parliamentary and Health Service Ombudsman	12/12/2025	Catch up meeting	Doug Chalmers, Ewen Ferguson	Yes
Cindy Butts	Independent Public Advocate	12/12/2025	First meeting between the Ethics and Integrity Commission and the Independent Public Advocate	Doug Chalmers	Yes
Ellen Atkinson, LVO	Director General Propriety, Ethics and Constitution Group	18/12/2025	Catch up meeting	Doug Chalmers	Yes